
Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Whitefish Bay 18 14
2 Marshfield 43 19

Kasson-Mantorville 4

Team type: D2
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

Adams-Friendship 4

Team type: D3
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Osseo-Fairchild 24 5
2 Edgar 33 9

Chequamegon-Park Falls 4
Fall Creek 3
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Female

1 747 Molly Smith 22:19.2Whitefish Bay 7:12 min/m1 111
2 734 Ash Ahrenhoerster 22:25.9Whitefish Bay 7:14 min/m2 211
3 505 Dehlia Kilty 22:28.0Marshfield 7:14 min/m1 311
4 744 Natalie Miller 22:44.3Whitefish Bay 7:20 min/m3 49
5 743 Lydia Miller 23:16.1Whitefish Bay 7:30 min/m4 59
6 741 Emersen Mckinney 24:07.1Whitefish Bay 7:46 min/m5 610
7 498 Leah Brown 24:12.7Marshfield 7:48 min/m2 711
8 742 Molly Milia 24:30.1Whitefish Bay 7:54 min/m6 812
9 740 India Leinweber 24:37.7Whitefish Bay 7:56 min/m7 910
10 506 Elaina Kirschnik 24:45.6Marshfield 7:59 min/m3 1011
11 499 Mya Ellis 24:49.2Marshfield 8:00 min/m4 119
12 508 Kate Lebaron 24:58.4Marshfield 8:03 min/m5 129
13 516 Mya Williamson 25:03.4Marshfield 8:04 min/m6 1311
14 736 Emme Henley 25:04.7Whitefish Bay 8:05 min/m8 >711
15 515 Lily Truskowski 25:12.1Marshfield 8:07 min/m7 149
16 745 Linnea Plichta 25:43.2Whitefish Bay 8:17 min/m9 >79
17 514 Katie Snider 25:53.9Marshfield 8:21 min/m8 >79
18 501 Sophia Gruenling 26:15.7Marshfield 8:28 min/m9 >710
19 500 Allie Geiger 26:16.5Marshfield 8:28 min/m10 >711
20 502 Lizzie Hanson 26:17.6Marshfield 8:28 min/m11 >79
21 512 Makenzie Schreiner 26:19.5Marshfield 8:29 min/m12 >710
22 503 Hannah Harycki 26:21.3Marshfield 8:30 min/m13 >79
23 513 Lottie Schrodi 26:29.0Marshfield 8:32 min/m14 >712
24 738 Elizabeth King 26:34.1Whitefish Bay 8:34 min/m10 >710
25 735 Madeline Cleverly 26:38.8Whitefish Bay 8:35 min/m11 >79
26 739 Grace Larkin 27:20.0Whitefish Bay 8:49 min/m12 >710
27 509 Emma Olson 27:21.8Marshfield 8:49 min/m15 >710
28 511 Emily Sautebin 27:43.5Marshfield 8:56 min/m16 >711
29 460 Macy Wilhelm 28:35.7Kasson-Mantorville 9:13 min/m1 <59
30 746 Caroline Schmidt 29:46.7Whitefish Bay 9:36 min/m13 >710
31 737 Ava Hlavach 29:54.8Whitefish Bay 9:38 min/m14 >79
32 507 Taylor Kundinger 29:56.1Marshfield 9:39 min/m17 >79
33 457 Emma Hammill 29:59.5Kasson-Mantorville 9:40 min/m2 <510
34 510 Zoey Rice 30:12.5Marshfield 9:44 min/m18 >710
35 459 Anabel Smith 33:08.8Kasson-Mantorville 10:41 min/m3 <512
36 456 Georgia Bratlien 34:37.1Kasson-Mantorville 11:10 min/m4 <59
37 504 Ava Hasenbank 35:10.0Marshfield 11:20 min/m19 >79
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D2

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Female

1 208 Alexis Boser 26:04.3Adams-Friendship 8:24 min/m1 <511
2 211 Maureen Winsor 27:25.8Adams-Friendship 8:50 min/m2 <510
3 209 Zoe Schumacher 29:25.2Adams-Friendship 9:29 min/m3 <510
4 210 Lizzy Sindelar 33:22.6Adams-Friendship 10:46 min/m4 <511
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Female

1 619 Delaney Lyngen 25:46.0Osseo-Fairchild 8:18 min/m1 19
2 622 Kadance Wampole 26:12.6Osseo-Fairchild 8:27 min/m2 29
3 388 Gretchen Brewster 27:31.5Edgar 8:52 min/m1 39
4 427 Alexis Dubiel 27:47.2Fall Creek 8:57 min/m1 <510
5 331 Kaitlin Humphrey 27:51.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:59 min/m1 <510
6 620 Ada Nelson 28:09.5Osseo-Fairchild 9:05 min/m3 49
7 332 Rylee Meyer 28:10.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 9:05 min/m2 <510
8 621 Aubrey Schmidt 28:17.6Osseo-Fairchild 9:07 min/m4 59
9 391 Dorota Kurucova 28:22.5Edgar 9:09 min/m2 610
10 393 Ella Morse 28:23.9Edgar 9:09 min/m3 79
11 381 Teresa Hackel 28:37.5Edgar 9:14 min/m4 812
12 390 Madison Hasz 29:07.3Edgar 9:23 min/m5 910
13 334 Alison Smith 29:14.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 9:25 min/m3 <511
14 335 Lily Wegner 31:01.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 10:00 min/m4 <59
15 389 Cecilia De Foe 31:40.7Edgar 10:13 min/m6 1010
16 428 Olivia Kinderman 31:52.7Fall Creek 10:17 min/m2 <59
17 429 Trinity Lontz 32:56.2Fall Creek 10:37 min/m3 <510
18 395 Rachel Schneider 34:20.1Edgar 11:04 min/m7 119
19 387 Catherine Bergs 36:31.6Edgar 11:46 min/m8 >712
20 618 Emilee Bauer 37:05.2Osseo-Fairchild 11:57 min/m5 129
21 394 Valerie Myszka 37:26.6Edgar 12:04 min/m9 >710
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 18 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Whitefish Bay

Team Points
1:54:52.7Team Time

1 1 747 Molly Smith 22:19.2 1
2 2 734 Ash Ahrenhoerster 22:25.9 2
3 4 744 Natalie Miller 22:44.3 4
4 5 743 Lydia Miller 23:16.1 5
5 6 741 Emersen Mckinney 24:07.1 6
6 8 742 Molly Milia 24:30.1 8
7 9 740 India Leinweber 24:37.7 9
8 14 736 Emme Henley 25:04.7 >7
9 16 745 Linnea Plichta 25:43.2 >7
10 24 738 Elizabeth King 26:34.1 >7
11 25 735 Madeline Cleverly 26:38.8 >7
12 26 739 Grace Larkin 27:20.0 >7
13 30 746 Caroline Schmidt 29:46.7 >7
14 31 737 Ava Hlavach 29:54.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 43 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
2:01:14.1Team Time

1 3 505 Dehlia Kilty 22:28.0 3
2 7 498 Leah Brown 24:12.7 7
3 10 506 Elaina Kirschnik 24:45.6 10
4 11 499 Mya Ellis 24:49.2 11
5 12 508 Kate Lebaron 24:58.4 12
6 13 516 Mya Williamson 25:03.4 13
7 15 515 Lily Truskowski 25:12.1 14
8 17 514 Katie Snider 25:53.9 >7
9 18 501 Sophia Gruenling 26:15.7 >7
10 19 500 Allie Geiger 26:16.5 >7
11 20 502 Lizzie Hanson 26:17.6 >7
12 21 512 Makenzie Schreiner 26:19.5 >7
13 22 503 Hannah Harycki 26:21.3 >7
14 23 513 Lottie Schrodi 26:29.0 >7
15 27 509 Emma Olson 27:21.8 >7
16 28 511 Emily Sautebin 27:43.5 >7
17 32 507 Taylor Kundinger 29:56.1 >7
18 34 510 Zoey Rice 30:12.5 >7
19 37 504 Ava Hasenbank 35:10.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kasson-Mantorville

Team Points
Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kasson-Mantorville

Team Points
Team Time

1 29 460 Macy Wilhelm 28:35.7 <5
2 33 457 Emma Hammill 29:59.5 <5
3 35 459 Anabel Smith 33:08.8 <5
4 36 456 Georgia Bratlien 34:37.1 <5
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 208 Alexis Boser 26:04.3 <5
2 2 211 Maureen Winsor 27:25.8 <5
3 3 209 Zoe Schumacher 29:25.2 <5
4 4 210 Lizzy Sindelar 33:22.6 <5
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Osseo-Fairchild

Team Points
2:25:31.1Team Time

1 1 619 Delaney Lyngen 25:46.0 1
2 2 622 Kadance Wampole 26:12.6 2
3 6 620 Ada Nelson 28:09.5 4
4 8 621 Aubrey Schmidt 28:17.6 5
5 20 618 Emilee Bauer 37:05.2 12

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
2:22:03.0Team Time

1 3 388 Gretchen Brewster 27:31.5 3
2 9 391 Dorota Kurucova 28:22.5 6
3 10 393 Ella Morse 28:23.9 7
4 11 381 Teresa Hackel 28:37.5 8
5 12 390 Madison Hasz 29:07.3 9
6 15 389 Cecilia De Foe 31:40.7 10
7 18 395 Rachel Schneider 34:20.1 11
8 19 387 Catherine Bergs 36:31.6 >7
9 21 394 Valerie Myszka 37:26.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
Team Time

1 5 331 Kaitlin Humphrey 27:51.4 <5
2 7 332 Rylee Meyer 28:10.1 <5
3 13 334 Alison Smith 29:14.4 <5
4 14 335 Lily Wegner 31:01.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fall Creek

Team Points
Team Time

1 4 427 Alexis Dubiel 27:47.2 <5
2 16 428 Olivia Kinderman 31:52.7 <5
3 17 429 Trinity Lontz 32:56.2 <5
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